	序号
	报聘岗位
	姓名
	笔试成绩
	笔试成绩排名
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	综合成绩排名
	备注

	1
	英语教师
	车梦娇
	97
	1
	85
	91
	1
	

	2
	英语教师
	卜娜
	93
	3
	84.28
	88.64
	2
	

	3
	英语教师
	李可卿
	93.5
	2
	81.3
	87.4
	3
	

	4
	英语教师
	张姣
	86.5
	4
	83.16
	84.83
	4
	

	5
	英语教师
	宋丽君
	86
	5
	/
	/
	/
	

	6
	英语教师
	黄珊
	83.5
	6
	/
	/
	/
	

	7
	英语教师
	向卉芳
	82
	7
	/
	/
	/
	

	8
	英语教师
	刘雨晴
	80.5
	8
	/
	/
	/
	

	9
	英语教师
	胡萍
	64.5
	9
	/
	/
	/
	

	10
	英语教师
	卢钰林
	缺考
	/
	/
	/
	/
	

	11
	英语教师
	周术侠
	缺考
	/
	/
	/
	/
	

	12
	英语教师
	谢志新
	缺考
	/
	/
	/
	/
	

	13
	政治教师
	吴畅
	72
	1
	84.26
	78.13
	1
	

	14
	政治教师
	李金晶
	67
	2
	81.56
	74.28
	2
	

	15
	政治教师
	代紫薇
	63
	3
	/
	/
	/
	

	16
	政治教师
	甘炜婷
	51
	4
	/
	/
	/
	

	17
	政治教师
	雷略
	缺考
	/
	/
	/
	/
	

	18
	舞蹈教师
	裴涌作
	70
	1
	84.2
	77.1
	1
	

	19
	舞蹈教师
	罗语馨
	69
	2
	83.1
	76.05
	2
	

	20
	舞蹈教师
	陈昌宇
	68
	3
	/
	/
	/
	

	21
	舞蹈教师
	舒芸
	56
	4
	/
	/
	/
	

	22
	舞蹈教师
	姚孙丽
	51
	5
	/
	/
	/
	

	23
	舞蹈教师
	肖薇
	46
	6
	/
	/
	/
	

	24
	舞蹈教师
	刘凡铃
	44
	7
	/
	/
	/
	

	25
	物理教师
	江勃凌
	免笔试
	/
	81.8
	81.8
	1
	

	26
	物理教师
	陈雍
	免笔试
	/
	缺考
	0
	/
	

	27
	历史教师
	张藜
	免笔试
	/
	82.3
	82.3
	1
	

	28
	历史教师
	唐雯霈
	免笔试
	/
	缺考
	0
	/
	

	29
	地理教师
	杨友红
	免笔试
	/
	83.3
	83.3
	1
	

	30
	地理教师
	李梦颖
	免笔试
	/
	80.96
	80.96
	2
	

	31
	地理教师
	王琪琪
	免笔试
	/
	缺考
	0
	/
	

	32
	数学教师
	袁中霖
	免笔试
	/
	84.5
	84.5
	1
	

	33
	数学教师
	高琪
	免笔试
	/
	83.3
	83.3
	2
	

	34
	数学教师
	陈理雅
	免笔试
	/
	81.5
	81.5
	3
	

	35
	数学教师
	周源澧
	免笔试
	/
	80.9
	80.9
	4
	

	36
	数学教师
	李润宇
	免笔试
	/
	80.76
	80.76
	5
	

	37
	数学教师
	卢德兰
	免笔试
	/
	缺考
	0
	/
	

	38
	生物教师
	陈金霞
	免笔试
	/
	83
	83
	1
	

	39
	生物教师
	赵纯
	免笔试
	/
	82.8
	82.8
	2
	

	40
	生物教师
	邓碧云
	免笔试
	/
	81.1
	81.1
	3
	

	41
	生物教师
	李海燕
	免笔试
	/
	80.8
	80.8
	4
	

	42
	生物教师
	邓雨欣
	免笔试
	/
	80.4
	80.4
	5
	

	43
	生物教师
	杨炎
	免笔试
	/
	缺考
	0
	/
	

	44
	生物教师
	邓勇
	免笔试
	/
	缺考
	0
	/
	

	45
	语文教师
	邓亚静
	免笔试
	/
	84.5
	84.5
	1
	

	46
	语文教师
	皮文才
	免笔试
	/
	83.2
	83.2
	2
	

	47
	语文教师
	奉敏
	免笔试
	/
	83
	83
	3
	

	48
	语文教师
	梁菊娇
	免笔试
	/
	82.6
	82.6
	4
	

	49
	语文教师
	胡姣艳
	免笔试
	/
	82.36
	82.36
	5
	

	50
	语文教师
	刘有容
	免笔试
	/
	82.06
	82.06
	6
	

	51
	语文教师
	黄丽
	免笔试
	/
	81.42
	81.42
	7
	

	52
	语文教师
	彭娟
	免笔试
	/
	80.8
	80.8
	8
	

	53
	语文教师
	黄一峰
	免笔试
	/
	79.9
	79.9
	9
	

	54
	语文教师
	谢亚丽
	免笔试
	/
	缺考
	0
	/
	

	55
	语文教师
	冯湘粤
	免笔试
	/
	缺考
	0
	/
	

	56
	化学教师
	刘树森
	免笔试
	/
	83.94
	83.94
	1
	

	57
	化学教师
	刘霞
	免笔试
	/
	83.64
	83.64
	2
	

	58
	化学教师
	张明珠
	免笔试
	/
	83.16
	83.16
	3
	

	59
	化学教师
	方东鑫
	免笔试
	/
	82.9
	82.9
	4
	

	60
	化学教师
	杨敏
	免笔试
	/
	81.3
	81.3
	5
	

	61
	化学教师
	黄袁智子
	免笔试
	/
	80.9
	80.9
	6
	

	62
	化学教师
	蒋琳琪
	免笔试
	/
	80.9
	80.9
	6
	

	63
	化学教师
	肖婷婷
	免笔试
	/
	80.5
	80.5
	8
	

	64
	化学教师
	李思思
	免笔试
	/
	80.36
	80.36
	9
	

	65
	化学教师
	王槐文
	免笔试
	/
	缺考
	0
	/
	

	66
	化学教师
	陈洁
	免笔试
	/
	缺考
	0
	/
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